

Pachet legume

I.D.: 67066982

Data publicarii	10.03.22	Coduri CPV	03221000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 116.238,53 RON - 116.238,53 RON

Descriere: Ardei Kapia kg 17,43 650 11330,28 Broccoli congelat 2,5kg buc 36,51 100 3651,38 Cartofi kg 3,30 7600 25100,92 Castraveti Fabio kg 17,89 300 5366,97 Ceapa uscata kg 3,12 2050 6394,50 Dovleac kg 7,34 200 1467,89 Dovlecei kg 17,43 350 6100,92 Legume mexicane 2,5kg buc 36,24 200 7247,71 Leustean leg 1,65 300 495,41 Leustean iarna leg 4,59 200 917,43 Linte kg 17,25 200 3449,54 Loboda leg 2,29 1000 2293,58 Marar leg 1,65 550 908,26 Morcovi kg 3,67 2000 7339,45 Pastarnac kg 7,98 300 2394,50 Patrunjel leg 1,65 450 743,12 Patrunjel radacina kg 8,53 300 2559,63 Praz kg 8,81 250 2201,83 Rosii proaspete kg 17,61 450 7926,61 Salata verde buc 5,14 400 2055,05 Sfecla kg 5,69 400 2275,23 Telina kg 7,34 600 4403,67 Usturoi kg 29,36 100 2935,78 Varza alba kg 5,14 800 4110,09 Varza rosie kg 5,14 500 2568,81
